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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Kaunas, 23 - 24/3/2018

Event 12 Men, 200m Medley Open
23/03/2018 - 12:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Club Time RT Pts 100m200m

14 - 15 years

1. Aleksas, SAVICKAS 03 Lithuania 2:17.21 +0.73R 573 1:07.441:09.77
2. Nikita, GORBACOVS 03 Latvia 2:17.81 +0.65 566 1:06.561:11.25
3. Alan, GRITSOK 03 Estonia 2:17.93 +0.69 564 1:07.151:10.78
4. Džiugas, KARKLELIS 03 Lithuania 2:22.46 +0.70 512 1:07.541:14.92
5. Karl Mattias, MILK 04 Estonia 2:25.10 +0.68 484 1:11.511:13.59
6. Mihkel Melker, MARRAN 03 Estonia 2:26.51 +0.75 471 1:11.601:14.91
7. Maksim, LOBOSSOK 04 Estonia 2:29.07 +0.71 447 1:13.791:15.28

DSQ Danil, PANCEREV 04 Lithuania 2:18.28 +0.71 1:06.751:11.53
turn rule infraction

16 - 18 years

1. Erikas, KAPOČIUS 00 Lithuania 2:11.51 +0.66Q 651 1:03.481:08.03
2. Arturs, MARKOVS 01 Latvia 2:11.57 +0.69Q 650 1:02.711:08.86
3. Erikas, GRIGAITIS 02 Lithuania 2:15.54 +0.63Q 594 1:03.211:12.33
4. Kaspar, HELDE 02 Estonia 2:16.23 +0.74Q 585 1:03.911:12.32
5. Paulius, KONSTANTINOV 01 Lithuania 2:16.60 +0.65Q 581 1:03.311:13.29
6. Aleksandr, AMOSENKOV 01 Estonia 2:17.00 +0.80R 576 1:04.891:12.11
7. Mihhail, PRIBLUDNOI 01 Estonia 2:20.55 +0.76 533 1:05.341:15.21
8. Ilja, ROZENKOV 02 Estonia 2:22.38 +0.77 513 1:08.961:13.42
9. Aleksander, KAMPUS 01 Estonia 2:25.28 +0.80 483 1:08.111:17.17

Open

1. Armin Evert, LELLE 99 Estonia 2:11.09 +0.69Q 657 1:00.641:10.45
2. Silver, HEIN 97 Estonia 2:11.38 +0.68Q 653 1:02.411:08.97
3. Erikas, KAPOČIUS 00 Lithuania 2:11.51 +0.66Q 651 1:03.481:08.03
4. Arturs, MARKOVS 01 Latvia 2:11.57 +0.69Q 650 1:02.711:08.86
5. Eimantas, MILIUS 96 Lithuania 2:13.76 +0.68Q 619 1:03.571:10.19
6. Erikas, GRIGAITIS 02 Lithuania 2:15.54 +0.63Q 594 1:03.211:12.33
7. Kaspar, HELDE 02 Estonia 2:16.23 +0.74Q 585 1:03.911:12.32
8. Paulius, KONSTANTINOV 01 Lithuania 2:16.60 +0.65Q 581 1:03.311:13.29
9. Aleksandr, AMOSENKOV 01 Estonia 2:17.00 +0.80R 576 1:04.891:12.11

10. Aleksas, SAVICKAS 03 Lithuania 2:17.21 +0.73R 573 1:07.441:09.77
11. Nikita, GORBACOVS 03 Latvia 2:17.81 +0.65 566 1:06.561:11.25
12. Alan, GRITSOK 03 Estonia 2:17.93 +0.69 564 1:07.151:10.78
13. Mihhail, PRIBLUDNOI 01 Estonia 2:20.55 +0.76 533 1:05.341:15.21
14. Ilja, ROZENKOV 02 Estonia 2:22.38 +0.77 513 1:08.961:13.42
15. Džiugas, KARKLELIS 03 Lithuania 2:22.46 +0.70 512 1:07.541:14.92
16. Karl Mattias, MILK 04 Estonia 2:25.10 +0.68 484 1:11.511:13.59
17. Aleksander, KAMPUS 01 Estonia 2:25.28 +0.80 483 1:08.111:17.17
18. Mihkel Melker, MARRAN 03 Estonia 2:26.51 +0.75 471 1:11.601:14.91
19. Maksim, LOBOSSOK 04 Estonia 2:29.07 +0.71 447 1:13.791:15.28

DSQ Danil, PANCEREV 04 Lithuania 2:18.28 +0.71 1:06.751:11.53
turn rule infraction


